
Business User Email Address Phone Number

N8971 County Rd W

Malone, WI 53049-1532

1075 State Road 78

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

510 Highland Ave Suite 205

Milford, MI 48381

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Brian Suiter

Michelle Burse

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

jvoelker@centurytraffic.com

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Contract 9517

Amy Harper

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc.

(262) 691-8890

Davina Jacobs

Shawn Abler shawn@ablertree.comAbler Tree Company (920) 795-4261

(770) 849-6459content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

(608) 444-8308

(608) 692-5650scott langum

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Century Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Trish Lowry

Jeff Turk

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jason Voelker

jon@artthuresoninc.comArt Thureson Inc (248) 623-8599Jon Cheney

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

11/14/2024
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Contract 9517

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

4606 Pflaum Rd.

Madison WI, WI 53718

2776 La Rue Fields Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

506 Springdale St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1778

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

2896 w shore dr

lummi island, WA 98262

222 SE 12th St

Panora, IA 50216

PO Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

1224 Mount View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9379

2522 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6764

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

info@goodoak.comGood Oak Ecological Services (608) 209-0607

Jason Klein jmk1202@gmail.comIowa Trenchless (641) 755-4692

James Sutton smartcleaningsolutions608@gmail.comJMD Enterprise LLC DBA 
Smart Cleaning Solutions (608) 520-4402

Timothy 
Peterson bidding@jpsbp.comJames Peterson Sons, Inc

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

GOES Staff

(262) 691-8890

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.com

docs@intend2bid.comintend2bid (360) 758-2381

(715) 359-4042

kate@heartlandecological.comHeartland Ecological Group Kate Kraemer

Grant Hummel

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

Josh 
Triebenbach

Lawrence 
Pearson (608) 223-6618

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

(608) 490-2450

(715) 748-3035

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Gavin Hallman

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

gavin@hallmanasphalt.comHallman Asphalt and Sealing 
LLC (608) 825-4264
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Contract 9517

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

249-4030, rue St-Ambroise, Québec

Montreal, QC H4C 2C7

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

(206) 373-9500

Novinfra

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Ken Nine

Janel 
Christianson

Source 
Management

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

info@novinfra.com

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

(408) 676-8941Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

llanger@walbecgroup.com

Work Plans

(608) 438-6355

(514) 269-8007

Eric JohnsonNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

workplans@mge.com

Christine Ahern cahern@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Alexandre 
Bouchard

Craig Glinski

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(608) 222-2247

Brent Freeman

Ryan Serwe
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4640 Selje Road

DeForest, WI 53532

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

17921 West Smith Road

Broadhead, WI 53520

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

5405 Momont Rd

Missoula, MT 59808-9455

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Mike KoehlerSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 767-3553

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net

RES Great Lakes, LLC dba 
Applied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

(608) 836-1071

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Dustin Bittner

The Daily Reporter

Veit & Company, Inc.

(608) 836-1071

Brian Volk

(608) 846-4657

Ted Zanto ted.zanto@truenorthsteel.comTrueNorth Steel - Bridge (406) 532-7118

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Alex Wenthe

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

dustin@speedwaysg.com

estimating@veitusa.com

S & L Underground, Inc.

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

mikek@speedwaysg.com

(608) 592-0625

(763) 428-6749

(608) 836-1071

Tri County Paving, Inc.

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(414) 225-1822

Quercus Land Stewardship

(608) 255-9223

Ryan Bendixen

Lucas Lilly tlanser@res.us

alex@quercus-ls.com
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Contract 9517

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

N3137 Aebly Rd

Monroe, WI 53566-8884

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

Eric Robinson erobinson@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.

katiewhitneytree@gmail.comWhitney Tree Service

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc.

Katie Stippich

Katie Holmes

William Kahl

John Zignego johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc. (262) 547-4700

(715) 610-4010

(262) 524-1864

(608) 836-4424 x316

326

(608) 329-5380

W K Construction Co., Inc. bkahl@wk-construction.com
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